
Sudanese American Medical Association

2025 BOD/Advisory Board/Financial Committee

Meeting Schedule

Month Date 9 am central comment 8 am central

January Saturday 1.18.2025 Full Board meeting with staff and interns

February Saturday 2.15.2025 Financial Committee

March Saturday 3.15.2025 Financial Committee

April Saturday 4.19.2025 Full Board meeting with advisory board Financial Committee

May Saturday 5.17.2025 Financial Committee

June Saturday 6.21.2025 Financial Committee

July Saturday 7.19.2025 Full Board meeting with advisory board Financial Committee

August Saturday 8.16.2025 Financial Committee

September Saturday 9.20.2025 Financial Committee

October Saturday 10.18.2025 Full Board meeting with advisory board Financial Committee

November Saturday 11.15.2025 Regular

December Sunday 12.21.2025 Full Board meeting (Hybrid) with advisory board

Meetings are on the third Saturday of each month (except the final meeting for the year)
All meetings are virtual except the December meeting is a hybrid
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